
BUILDING Contact

M.C. CONNORS BUILDING
Steven Tipton
405-595-9618

steven.tipton@omes.ok.gov
SEQUOYAH BUILDING

OLIVER HODGE BUILDING
Jay Wakefield
405-202-5757

jay.wakefield@omes.ok.gov
WILL ROGERS BUILDING

STATE BOARD OF 
PHARMACY BUILDING

Adam Jenkins
405-521-6316

adam.jenkins@omes.ok.gov

STATE BANKING 
DEPARTMENT BUILDING 

AND ANNEX

LINCOLN DATA CENTER

CENTRAL PRINTING

Brent Whitson
405-521-3268

brent.whitson@omes.ok.gov
VEZEY VETERANS COMPLEX

AGRICULTURE BUILDING 
AND AGRICULTURE LAB

STATE CAPITOL BUILDING
Berry Mulford
405-973-5306

berry.mulford@omes.ok.gov

OMES FACILITY MANAGER SERVICE MAP

NORTHSIDE BUILDINGS



BUILDING Contact

OKLAHOMA JUDICIAL 
CENTER

Krista Ogg-Williamson
krista.ogg-williamson@omes.ok.gov

405-521-2105

ALLEN WRIGHT MEMORIAL 
LIBRARY

JIM THORPE BUILDING

KELLEY BUILDING

TRANSPORTATION BUILDING

Bruce Boyd
bruce.boyd@omes.ok.gov

405-568-2991

ABLE COMMISSION 
BUILDING

ATTORNEY GENERAL 
BUILDING 

DENVER DAVISON BUILDING
Dalton Jernigan

dalton.jernigan@omes.ok.gov
405-308-1439IT ASSET MANAGEMENT 

AND SURPLUS 
WAREHOUSES

OMES FACILITY MANAGER SERVICE MAP

SOUTHSIDE BUILDINGS




